



Tabulation of Bids

Tabulation of Bids for: **2013 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook
Local Agency: Hoffman Estates
Section:
Estimate: \$ 31,259.00

Date: 9/17/2013
Time: 11:30 AM

Attended By: Bev Romanoff, Gary Salavitch, Terry White
All (VOHE)

				Name of Bidder:		Sarges Landscape Services		Prime Construction, Inc.		A Call Construction Inc		Copenhaver Const.		Vian Construction Co., Inc		J. Congdon Sewer Service		Continental Const.Co., Inc.		Kovilic Construction Co., Inc.	
				Address of Bidder:		540 Bellwood Drive		10 N. 860 Tower Rd.		P.O.Box 268		75 Koppie Dr.		1041 Martha Street		170A Alexandra Way		1919 Greenwood Street		3721 N. Carnation Street	
				Belvidere, IL 61008		Hampshire, IL 60140		Spring Grove, IL 60081		Gilberts, IL 60136		Elk Grove Village, IL 60007		Carol Stream, IL 60188		Evanston, IL 60207		Franklin Park, IL 60131			
				Proposal Guarantee:		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate																	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Stone Riprap (RR3)	SY	24	60.00	\$ 1,440.00	175.00	\$ 4,200.00	100.00	\$ 2,400.00	150.00	\$ 3,600.00	160.00	\$ 3,840.00	160.00	\$ 3,840.00	50.00	\$ 1,200.00	200.00	\$ 4,800.00	500.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Storm Sewer, Perforated PVC, 6 inch	FT	160	80.00	\$ 12,800.00	34.00	\$ 5,440.00	55.00	\$ 8,800.00	45.00	\$ 7,200.00	59.00	\$ 9,440.00	94.40	\$ 15,104.00	120.00	\$ 19,200.00	80.00	\$ 12,800.00	150.00	\$ 24,000.00
3	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR, 6 inch	FT	80	85.00	\$ 6,800.00	30.00	\$ 2,400.00	50.00	\$ 4,000.00	40.00	\$ 3,200.00	62.00	\$ 4,960.00	98.00	\$ 7,840.00	120.00	\$ 9,600.00	80.00	\$ 6,400.00	150.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	SF	170	25.00	\$ 4,250.00	25.00	\$ 4,250.00	20.00	\$ 3,400.00	20.00	\$ 3,400.00	25.00	\$ 4,250.00	16.00	\$ 2,720.00	15.00	\$ 2,550.00	20.00	\$ 3,400.00	25.00	\$ 4,250.00
5	Yard Inlet, 2' Diameter with Open Lid, Type D Grate	EA	1	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	960.00	\$ 960.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Grate	EA	1	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	340.00	\$ 340.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	75.00	\$ 75.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	Regrading	SY	47	12.00	\$ 564.00	25.00	\$ 1,175.00	50.00	\$ 2,350.00	90.00	\$ 4,230.00	25.00	\$ 1,175.00	38.00	\$ 1,786.00	50.00	\$ 2,350.00	30.00	\$ 1,410.00	25.00	\$ 1,175.00
8	Sodding	SY	47	15.00	\$ 705.00	25.00	\$ 1,175.00	30.00	\$ 1,410.00	55.00	\$ 2,585.00	35.00	\$ 1,645.00	20.00	\$ 940.00	50.00	\$ 2,350.00	10.00	\$ 470.00	25.00	\$ 1,175.00
9	Connect to Existing Drainage Structure	EA	2	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	150.00	\$ 300.00	300.00	\$ 600.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	670.00	\$ 1,340.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Total Bid:				As Read:	\$ 31,259.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 24,460.00	\$ 29,215.00	\$ 33,110.00	\$ 35,945.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 45,680.00	\$ 64,600.00								
				As Calculated:	\$ 31,259.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 24,460.00	\$ 29,215.00	\$ 33,110.00	\$ 35,945.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 45,680.00	\$ 64,600.00								